
BID NO

CLOSING DATE TIME

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED 4

NO. NAME OF BIDDERS

1

2

3

4

ISSUED BY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

BID OPENING CERTIFICATE

11:00 AM

IUCMA/008/BANKINGSERVICES/2022

PROVISION OF BANKING SERVICES TO INKOMATI-USUTHU 

CATCHMENT MANAGEMENT AGENCY FOR A PERIOD OF SIXTY 

(60) MONTHS

06 December 2022

BID DESCRIPTION

BID PRICE VAT INCL

First National Bank Limited

Standard Bank of South Africa (Pty) Ltd

Nedbank Limited

ABSA Bank Limited

R1,075.17

R81.94

R1,137.13

R183.08


